	Lisa
	VanGeyzel
	Tutor – BWC (Children’s)
	lisa.vangeyzel@nhs.net

	Sofia
	Omar
	Tutor – City
	somar@nhs.net

	Jessica
	Daniel
	Tutor – UHCW (Paediatrics)
	Jessica.Daniel@uhcw.nhs.uk

	Sarah
	Denniston
	Tutor - UHB/HGS (Paediatrics)
	sarah.denniston@heartofengland.nhs.uk

	Ratna
	Kumar
	Tutor – BWC (Children’s)
	ratnakumar@nhs.net

	Sarah
	Ellis
	Tutor - UHCW (Neonates)
	Sarah.Ellis@uhcw.nhs.uk

	Nagui
	El-Shimy
	Tutor - UHB/HGS (Goodhope)
	nagui.el-shimy@heartofengland.nhs.uk

	Patricia
	Cowley
	Tutor – SaTH
	patriciacowley@nhs.net

	Isobel
	Brookes
	Tutor – BWC (Children’s)
	isobel.brookes@nhs.net

	Richard
	Harrison
	Tutor – BCH (Community)
	richardharrison1@nhs.net

	Deborah
	Hilton
	Tutor – UHCW
	Deborah.Hilton@uhcw.nhs.uk

	Najma
	Iqbal
	Tutor – Walsall
	najma.iqbal@walsallhealthcare.nhs.uk

	Rajeshkumar
	Jayaraman
	Tutor – RWT (Paediatrics)
	r.jayaraman@nhs.net

	Gillian
	Lyder
	Tutor – SWFT
	Gillian.Lyder@swft.nhs.uk

	Kathryn
	McCrea
	Tutor – SaTH (Paediatrics)
	k.mccrea@nhs.net

	Saaduz
	Zaman
	Tutor – UHDB
	saaduz.zaman@nhs.net

	Matt
	Cawsey
	Tutor – BWC (Neonates)
	matt.cawsey@nhs.net

	Vikranth
	Venugopalan
	Tutor - City (Neonates)
	vikranth.venugopalan@nhs.net

	Wasiullah
	Shinwari
	Tutors – Worcs
	w.shinwari@nhs.net

	Jaideep
	Singh
	Tutor - UHB/HGS (Neonates)
	jaideep.singh@heartofengland.nhs.uk

	Michelle
	Slater
	Tutor - WVT
	michelle.slater@wvt.nhs.uk

	Richard
	Heaver
	Tutor - RWT (Neonates)
	R.heaver@nhs.net

	Alexandra
	Tabor
	Tutor – UHNM (Paediatrics)
	Alexandra.Tabor@uhnm.nhs.uk

	Narasimha
	Rao
	Tutor – UHNM (Neonates)
	Narasimha.Rao@uhnm.nhs.uk

	Thomas
	Gorst
	Tutor - Russells Hall
	thomas.gorst@nhs.net



